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Rangliste 3. Schweizermeisterschaft 2018

Name

Amrein Adrian

Stricker Bruno

Born Werner

Benz Hans

Schutz Stefan

Born Sonja

Ziegenhagen Daniel

Brun Gabriel Jugendlicher
Lutolf Marco

Hasler Erwin

Desalmand Lucien

Total Punkte

265

717

780
1164
1200
1526
2600
2600
2600
3100
3600



